
a an an a

an a a an

a an an a

house

pen present

 elephant car

 bike

Name: ______________________

The indefinite article “a”-“an”

Look at the pictures and choose the correct indefinite article.
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a an an a

an a a an

a an an a

boat

drink letter

 apple astronaut

 bug

Name: ______________________

The indefinite article “a”-“an”

Look at the pictures and choose the correct indefinite article.
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a an an a

an a a an

a an an a

cup

flag pie

igloo octopus

jar

Name: ______________________

The indefinite article “a”-“an”

Look at the pictures and choose the correct indefinite article.
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Name: ______________________

The indefinite article “a”-“an”
Look at the pictures and write a sentence using the correct indefinite article.
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4.

5.

6.

1.

2.

3

___________________________________________

___________________________________________

___________________________________________

___________________________________________

___________________________________________

___________________________________________


